TAI-TECH
1. Features
2. Dimensions
3. Part Numbering
4. Specification
Chip Size
Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm)
25210 2.5±0.2 2.0±0.2 1.0max. 0.5±0.3
Tai-Tech
Inductance(uH)
Test Frequency
(Hz)
Rated Current DCR (Ω)
Part Number (mA) max. max. typ.
MCP25210U-R47MA 0.47±20% 1M / 60mV 1800 0.05 0.04
MCP25210U-1R0MA 1.00±20% 1M / 60mV 1400 0.08 0.065
MCP25210U-1R5MA 1.50±20% 1M / 60mV 1300 0.09 0.075
MCP25210U-2R2MA 2.20±20% 1M / 60mV 1300 0.09 0.075
MCP25210U-3R3MA 3.30±20% 1M / 60mV 1200 0.12 0.09
MCP25210U-4R7MA 4.70±20% 1M / 60mV 1100 0.15 0.12
● Rated current: based on temperature rise test
● In compliance with EIA 595
12.5x2.0 mm and 1 mm in height (very compact size): CAE and fine printing
technology made this compact size possible